N: 766, Region: NV, Surveyed: Likely Caucus-goers, MoE: 3.4,
il DATA FOR PROGRESS
NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take
samples of these subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Bernie Sanders

My
Under No Hispanic Other Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly con;:ir:ring mind
Response Topline Female Male 45+ College or White . " Moderate I I LY is
45 College : race liberal | liberal enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other
Latino/a . made
options
up
Very 37 30 45 65 25 41 30 62 35 32 56 36 22 54 26 14 23 51
Favorable
SEMENITEL o 31 32 20 36 28 36 21 40 30 23 34 35 20 39 50 46 20
favorable
Somewhat | 45 19 1 8 18 15 15 10 9 19 |9 16 20 10 21 18 17 12
unfavorable
Very
15 18 1 7 18 13 18 6 16 17 10 10 24 16 1 14 14 17
unfavorable
Haven't
heard 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 21 3 0 nan 3 3 0 0
enough to
say
mVeighted 766 436 321 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Joe Biden
M
Under No Hispanic Other Very | Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly con;i?;;:ring m'r¥d
Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College or race White liberal  liberal Moderate enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other 'S
Latino/a : made
options
up
Very
16 16 16 7 20 18 13 1" 26 14 8 18 22 16 18 16 18 15
Favorable
SENETEL o 33 30 26 34 29 37 37 2 32 26 31 36 23 40 44 43 22
favorable
Somewhat | 5 27 21 25 24 23 27 22 18 27 30 27 17 26 26 18 26 24
unfavorable
Very 25 21 29 39 18 27 21 28 23 24 34 22 21 35 11 16 11 37
unfavorable
Haven't
heard 3 2 4 2 4 4 2 2 5 3 1 3 4 0 5 7 2 2
enough to
say
weoted zes  a3s 321 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Elizabeth Warren
Under No Hispanic Other Vel Somewhat Extremel Ve Mildl con;i%':rin n:n:d
Response Topline Female Male 45+ College or White .vorY . Moderate mely v i 9 s
45 College N race liberal liberal enthusiastic  enthusiastic  enthusiastic other
Latino/a : made
options
up
Very 26 30 21 24 26 23 30 12 26 29 41 25 12 29 27 19 31 23
Favorable
SUMEIED o 37 2 4 38 39 39 57 40 35 31 45 41 36 44 44 43 36
favorable
Somewhat
unfavorable 18 16 20 21 17 20 15 19 14 20 21 16 19 20 15 20 15 21
Ve 12 12 12 9 13 10 14 4 16 12 5 6 22 12 7 11 8 15
unfavorable
Haven't
heard 5 6 5 5 5 7 2 9 4 5 1 7 6 3 7 7 3 4
enough to
say
mVeighted 766 436 321 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Amy Klobuchar
M
Under No Hispanic Other Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly con;izr:ring nir¥d
Response  Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College or race White liberal | liberal Moderate enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other s
Latino/a : made
options
up
Very
19 24 12 3 26 16 23 8 16 22 21 20 13 18 26 15 29 12
Favorable
SENETEL o 38 33 26 40 35 37 22 31 41 25 39 46 30 47 39 39 33
favorable
Somewhat | 4o 13 21 24 13 16 17 19 20 14 23 14 11 22 8 16 10 22
unfavorable
Vet 1 8 15 18 9 13 9 18 16 8 17 8 10 17 3 3 4 19

unfavorable
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My
Under No Hispanic Other Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly con;izr:ring mind
Response Topline Female Male 45+ College or White . " Moderate o I LY is
45 College : race liberal liberal enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other
Latino/a : made
options
up
Haven't
heard 18 16 19 30 1320 14 33 17 15 15 20 19 14 16 28 19 15
enough to
say
LVeighted 766 436 321 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Tulsi Gabbard
M
Under No Hispanic Other Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly con;i?lr:ring m‘r¥d
Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College or race White liberal  liberal Moderate enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other s
Latino/a . made
options
up
Very 3 2 5 |4 3 2 4 5 1 3 3 3 3 4 2 1 2 4
Favorable
SemETiEL gy 7 16 15 9 12 9 19 1M 9 17 10 6 14 7 7 8 14
favorable
Somewhat | 4, 15 1211 16 15 13 11 13 15 16 15 13 12 17 18 14 14
unfavorable
Ve 38 40 38 34 40 37 40 31 45 38 38 39 38 45 33 30 40 40
unfavorable
Haven't
heard 34 36 30 37 32 34 34 34 30 35 26 34 40 25 #“ 43 37 28
enough to
say
weohted - zes  a3s 321 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Michael Bloomberg
Hispanic lam n':nrzld
. Under No Other . Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly considering .
Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College or race White liberal liberal Moderate enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other 1S
Latino/a : made
options
up
very 9 9 10 |3 12 8 11 6 13 8 5 5 16 7 14 7 16 5
Favorable
SEMEED gp) 25 2 7 30 20 28 16 27 24 13 27 28 19 27 31 30 16
favorable
Somewhat | 4o 18 12 15 16 13 20 16 13 16 18 15 15 15 21 11 16 15
unfavorable
Veny 32 24 42 50 24 34 28 37 29 32 47 30 22 45 18 14 17 46
unfavorable
Haven't
heard 20 25 14 |25 18 24 13 24 18 20 16 |23 20 14 20 36 20 17
enough to
say
\'(‘Veighted 766 436 321 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Pete Buttigieg
. . lam I\_Ily
Under No Hispanic Other Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly considering mind
Response Topline Female Male 45+ College or White . . Moderate o I LY is
45 College : race liberal | liberal enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other
Latino/a . made
options
up
Very 22 25 19 1 27 21 24 13 1 28 18 22 24 19 24 30 30 16
Favorable
SIMENE qp 33 31 24 35 31 33 19 33 34 26 38 33 25 40 38 42 23
favorable
Somewhat | 45 15 14 18 13 12 18 22 12 14 16 14 14 16 14 12 10 19
unfavorable
Very
20 15 26 32 15 21 19 26 30 15 35 14 13 33 5| 6 8 32
unfavorable
Haven't
heard 11 13 10 15 10 15 6 20 14 9 5 12 15 7 16 13 1" 9
enough to
say
’\(‘Veighted 766 436 321 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Tom Steyer
M
Under No Hispanic Other Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly con;izrring nir¥d
Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College or race White liberal liberal Moderate enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other s
Latino/a : made
options
up
Very
19 20 18 12 22 19 19 15 16 21 13 16 27 15 24 25 24 15
Favorable
STHCTIEL | g 43 3% 25 46 38 44 30 40 42 39 43 39 37 47 42 48 34

favorable
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My
Under No Hispanic Other Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly con;izr:ring mind
Response Topline Female Male 45+ College or White . " Moderate o J . LY is
45 College : race liberal liberal enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other
Latino/a : made
options
up
Somewhat | 45 14 18 24 12 14 18 22 12 15 2 13 11 19 11 10 10 21
unfavorable
Very 13 10 15 21 9 15 8 21 14 10 15 12 1 18 4 10 7 18
unfavorable
Haven't
heard 13 13 13 18 1 14 11 12 17 12 12 15 11 11 14 13 10 12
enough to
say
nVeighted 766 436 321 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408
Thinking ahead, if the 2020 Democratic caucus for President were held tomorrow, and the following candidates were running, who would you vote for?
M
Under No Hispanic Other Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly con;i?lr:ring rrir¥d
Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College or race White liberal liberal Moderate enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other s
Latino/a . made
options
up
Democrat | 1, 15 13 |7 17 15 13 7 23 12 4 15 23 8 18 27 14 11
Joe Biden
Democrat
Bernie 35 28 42 64 21 39 27 66 33 28 54 31 20 50 18 17 18 47
Sanders
Democrat
Pete 15 16 14 7 18 |14 15 4 12 18 9 17 18 12 17 21 17 13
Buttigieg
Democrat
Elizabeth 16 18 13 14 17 12 22 5 16 18 23 18 7 16 19 1" 20 13
Warren
Democrat
Tom 10 10 10 6 12 |10 10 8 10 11 2 5 22 6 14 13 14 8
Steyer
Democrat
Tulsi 2 2 2 1 3 |2 & 2 2 2 0 2 & 2 0 B 2 2
Gabbard
Democrat
Amy 9 1 6 1 12 7 10 7 4 11 7 1 7 6 14 8 14 5
Klobuchar
‘,f‘veighted 699 393 297 220 479 441 258 98 166 435 225 219 230 367 201 116 260 404
Second Choice
Thinking ahead, if the 2020 Democratic caucus for President were held tomorrow, and the following candidates were running, who would you vote for?
. . lam I\_Ily
Under No Hispanic Other Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly considering mind
Response Topline Female Male 45+ College or White . . Moderate .o D e L is
45 College N race liberal  liberal enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other
Latino/a . made
options
up
Democrat
Tom 14 15 1 1" 15 14 14 18 13 13 12 1 18 12 17 12 10 15
Steyer
Democrat
Amy 20 24 15 9 24 16 26 10 16 23 17 20 24 17 26 19 22 17
Klobuchar
Democrat
Pete 15 19 10 1" 17 15 15 1" 9 18 13 20 1" 1" 14 29 23 8
Buttigieg
DEMEEEL  p 14 17 11 17 17 12 14 ® 15 7 15 22 15 13 21 19 13
Joe Biden
Democrat
Elizabeth | 20 16 24 36 13 22 17 33 22 16 32 19 8 28 12 11 10 28
Warren
Democrat
Bernie 12 10 15 14 11 1" 13 6 20 10 12 12 13 10 17 5 14 1
Sanders
Democrat
Tulsi 5 1 9 8 3 5 4 7 4 4 9 2 4 7 2 2 1 8
Gabbard
weoted s19 355 260 183 436 391 228 85 148 387 202 195 197 319 181 113 255 333
Third Choice
Thinking ahead, if the 2020 Democratic caucus for President were held tomorrow, and the following candidates were running, who would you vote for?
Hispanic lam nznr?d
. Under No Other . Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly considering .
Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College or race White liberal liberal Moderate enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other 1
Latino/a : made
options
up
Democrat
Amy 19 22 17 14 2 20 18 12 1" 24 13 24 20 19 22 17 17 20

Klobuchar
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My
Response | Topline Female Male Under No College Hisg:nic Other White Very | Somewhat Moderate Extremely Very Mildly conli%r:ring m|:d
P P 45 College 9 N race liberal liberal enthusiastic enthusiastic enthusiastic other
Latino/a : made
options
up
Democrat
Pete 16 17 14 19 14 14 19 12 17 16 21 13 1 17 14 15 18 15
Buttigieg
Democrat | 44 9 1312 1111 11 22 10 9 12 8 12 9 13 11 12 9
Joe Biden
Democrat
Tom 16 13 19 14 17 16 17 15 21 15 17 14 19 16 17 16 16 17
Steyer
Democrat
Elizabeth 24 28 19 27 23 26 20 22 21 25 26 28 20 24 21 23 21 27
Warren
Democrat
Bernie 11 10 13 9 13 1 13 11 16 10 6 11 17 10 12 18 16 7
Sanders
Democrat
Tulsi 2 1 4 6 1 3 2 6 3 1 6 2 0 4 1 nan 0 4
Gabbard
\'(‘Veighted 534 304 226 167 368 343 191 74 123 337 171 176 167 278 152 97 217 291
Regardless of your level of enthusiasm for your preferred candidate, would you say your mind is made up, or are you considering other options?
. . lam My
Response Topline Female Male Under 45+ No College Hlsz:nlc Other White Very | Somewhat Moderate Extremely Very Mildly considering n1|:d
P P 45 College 9 : race liberal | liberal enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other
Latino/a . made
options
up
Mymindis | 53 51 56 71 46 54 52 59 49 53 61 51 49 77 33 21 nan 100
made up
lam
g;’;‘;‘dermg 39 43 35 26 45 37 43 33 45 38 34 38 44 20 58 63 100 nan
options
Not sure 8 7 9 3 10 9 5 7 6 8 5 12 6 3 9 15 nan nan
LVeighted 766 436 321 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408
Would you support or oppose replacing private health insurance with a single government plan for everyone, sometimes called a "Medicare for All" plan?
M
Under No Hispanic Other Very | Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly con;i?.'lr:ring m'r¥d
Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College or race White liberal  liberal Moderate enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other s
Latino/a : made
options
up
gtr"”g'y 46 41 50 (65 37 47 43 52 49 43 72 44 26 61 32 33 32 56
upport
SENBTEL o 25 20 16 26 21 27 20 17 26 18 28 23 16 26 34 34 14
Support
g°me‘”ha’ 10 12 6 5 12 9 12 10 1 9 3 10 15 8 13 11 12 9
ppose
g”"”g'y 13 13 14 8 15 12 15 12 15 13 5 13 20 10 16 13 13 14
ppose
Ronit 8 8 9 6 9 1 4 5 9 9 1 6 17 5 13 9 9 7
now
weohted 7es a3 a1 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408
‘Would you support or oppose a aGreen New Deala to invest trillions of dollars in clean-energy jobs and infrastructure over the next ten years to fight climate change?
Hispanic lam n,:nrzld
. Under No Other . Very Somewhat Extremely Very Mildly considering .
Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College or race White liberal liberal Moderate enthusiastic  enthusiastic enthusiastic other s
Latino/a : made
options
up
Strongly | 7, 72 71 80 |69 75 67 76 72 71 8 68 61 86 62 58 69 76
Support
STEE g 23 18 13 24 18 26 16 2 |21 |7 27 26 10 34 26 24 17
Support
Somewhat | 5 1 5 5 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 5 1 2 7 3 2
Oppose
gtm”g'y 3 z 4 1 3 |2 4 3 o 4 2 z 3 1 1 3 1 4
ppose
Don't 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 4 1 1 nan 5 1 1 6 3 1
Know
weoted 7es  a3s a1 228 538 484 282 112 179 475 237 242 256 373 221 145 300 408



